DATE : 03/08/2017

FILE
NUMBER

16/788

17/110

17/119

17/178
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Ltd

Lester Ryan

Edward and Susan
Hayden
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R
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DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

20/07/2017

21/07/2017

18/07/2017

20/07/2017

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

retention permission to retain indefinitely the two storey extension
as built to the existing house and the associated alterations as
carried out to the existing house. Together with planning permission
to complete the external siteworks, including reconnection to
existing and retained services on site all to create a detached, two
storey dwellinghouse

Drumdowney

Slieverue

Co. Kilkenny

retention for single storey extension consisting of a function room,
toilets and a reception area to the existing premises

Glendine Inn

Castlecomer Road

Kilkenny

for the erection of a dwelling house and domestic garage/store with
treatment system and soil polishing filter and all associated site
works

Dunbell

Clara

Co. Kilkenny

to construct a two storey extension to dwelling house
Seskin

Lisdowney

Ballyragget

Co. Kilkenny
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17/291 Gearoid Butler P 19/07/2017  F to construct a cattle underpass and all associated site works under
the public road
Boolyglass
Hugginstown
Co. Kilkenny

17/292 Declan and Irene P 17/07/2017  F to construct a 2 storey detached dwelling, wastewater treatment
Grennan system and percolation area, entrance and all associated site works
Rahora
Via New Ross
Tullogher
Co. Kilkenny

Total: 6

*** END OF REPORT **

"

Z



